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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Div III/Section IV 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2264 Janaya McIntosh           SR Ganado             19:52.3  6:24  
    2    2  2540 Taylor Murphy             SR Window Rock        19:59.4  6:27  
    3    3  2416 Makenna Bray              SO Prescott           20:11.6  6:30  
    4    4  2265 Jayla McIntosh            SO Ganado             20:16.3  6:32  
    5    5  2224 Alisia Honyumptewa        JR Chinle             20:34.1  6:38  
    6    6  2238 Hope Saxton               SO Coconino           20:42.4  6:40  
    7    7  2383 Victoria Tenpenny         SR Page               20:52.9  6:44  
    8    8  2235 Kaelynn Ashley            SO Coconino           20:55.6  6:45  
    9    9  2422 Emily McMahon             SO Prescott           20:56.9  6:45  
   10   10  2240 Lilia Tassinari           JR Coconino           20:57.8  6:45  
   11   11  2417 Tea Castro                FR Prescott           21:00.3  6:46  
   12   12  2222 Raquelle Curley           SR Chinle             21:01.5  6:47  
   13   13  2539 Cameron Long              SR Window Rock        21:07.0  6:48  
   14       2342 Hannah Devore             SR Mingus Union       21:11.3  6:50  
   15   14  2515 Larissa Yazzie            SO Tuba City          21:12.1  6:50  
   16   15  2268 Shaunda Yazzie            SO Ganado             21:13.2  6:50  
   17   16  2223 Darian Davis              SR Chinle             21:15.0  6:51  
   18   17  2510 Shaelyn Honahni           SO Tuba City          21:19.2  6:52  
   19   18  2262 Kayla Beck                FR Ganado             21:22.4  6:53  
   20   19  2394 Aubrie Mercer             FR Payson             21:22.6  6:53  
   21   20  2541 Bayle Talkalai            SO Window Rock        21:23.9  6:54  
   22   21  2511 Ranetta Jackson           SR Tuba City          21:34.2  6:57  
   23   22  2538 Angel Dickson             SR Window Rock        21:36.9  6:58  
   24   23  2267 Camille Uentillie         SR Ganado             21:37.2  6:58  
   25   24  2382 Kodi Tate                 JR Page               21:43.9  7:00  
   26   25  2226 Sadie Jim                 SR Chinle             21:45.2  7:01  
   27   26  2512 Rochelle Jackson          SO Tuba City          21:52.0  7:03  
   28   27  2485 Mignon Ritz               FR Snowflake          21:54.8  7:04  
   29   28  2543 Kiana Toadlena            SR Window Rock        21:55.4  7:04  
   30   29  2380 Sofia Bryan               JR Page               21:56.3  7:04  
   31   30  2379 Mikala Benally            JR Page               21:56.6  7:04  
   32   31  2236 Jordan Brockman           JR Coconino           21:57.3  7:04  
   33   32  2381 Nahaniya Fowler           FR Page               21:58.8  7:05  
   34   33  2266 Annallysia Shepherd       FR Ganado             22:05.4  7:07  
   35   34  2221 Amanda Antone             SR Chinle             22:06.0  7:07  
   36   35  2420 Carissa Evans             SR Prescott           22:08.2  7:08  
   37   36  2227 Mya Ute                   FR Chinle             22:13.3  7:10  
   38   37  2237 Stephanie Hawkins         JR Coconino           22:15.3  7:10  
   39   38  2392 Kyra Ball                 SR Payson             22:16.2  7:11  
   40   39  2542 Haley Talkalai            SR Window Rock        22:16.4  7:11  
   41   40  2263 Shada Golden              JR Ganado             22:23.4  7:13  
   42   41  2557 Dana Yazzie               JR Winslow            22:30.7  7:15  
   43   42  2509 Celecia Baca              SO Tuba City          22:31.4  7:15  
   44   43  2286 Ciara Spencer             SO Holbrook           22:37.2  7:17  
   45   44  2470 Shelby Hall               SR Show Low           22:38.7  7:18  
   46   45  2281 Kiah Demuth               JR Holbrook           22:40.1  7:18  
   47   46  2378 Nariah Begay              JR Page               23:06.6  7:27  
   48   47  2239 Kailani Charlie           JR Coconino           23:08.9  7:28  
   49   48  2354 Chiara Yazzie             FR Monument Valley    23:11.1  7:28  
   50   49  2481 Hope Bateman              JR Snowflake          23:12.3  7:29  
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Div III/Section IV 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   50  2377 Nadya Begay               FR Page               23:17.6  7:30  
   52   51  2513 Jasmine Puhuyaoma         SR Tuba City          23:18.3  7:31  
   53   52  2421 Kara Hillig               SR Prescott           23:18.9  7:31  
   54   53  2554 Arianna Quinones          SR Winslow            23:19.4  7:31  
   55   54  2200 Bernyna Begay             JR Blue Ridge         23:22.0  7:32  
   56   55  2514 Camille Secatero          SO Tuba City          23:25.4  7:33  
   57   56  2419 Samantha Doyle            FR Prescott           23:31.8  7:35  
   58   57  2471 Brianna McCaleb           SR Show Low           23:34.0  7:36  
   59   58  2241 Oniah Tully-Barton        FR Coconino           23:37.3  7:37  
   60   59  2203 Preslie Cosay             SO Blue Ridge         23:45.5  7:39  
   61   60  2551 Tyana Begay               SO Winslow            23:49.1  7:40  
   62   61  2418 Carley Davis              SO Prescott           23:52.8  7:42  
   63   62  2206 Sierra Tenijieth          SR Blue Ridge         23:58.5  7:43  
   64   63  2205 Mary Szabo                SO Blue Ridge         23:59.0  7:44  
   65   64  2352 Shere Sells               SO Monument Valley    24:05.9  7:46  
   66   65  2284 Ellie Smith               SO Holbrook           24:06.3  7:46  
   67   66  2553 Shawna Nodestine          JR Winslow            24:13.2  7:48  
   68   67  2537 Kailey Curley             FR Window Rock        24:14.7  7:49  
   69   68  2482 Ciara Despain             FR Snowflake          24:15.5  7:49  
   70   69  2483 Anna Greenwood            JR Snowflake          24:30.5  7:54  
   71   70  2469 Sierra Di Valentino       SR Show Low           24:41.6  7:57  
   72   71  2202 Erin Cosay                SR Blue Ridge         24:53.5  8:01  
   73   72  2552 Miranda Neboyia           SR Winslow            25:00.1  8:03  
   74   73  2350 Deanna Johnson            SO Monument Valley    25:10.6  8:07  
   75   74  2396 Lydia Schouten            FR Payson             25:16.4  8:09  
   76   75  2283 Anna Smith                SR Holbrook           25:40.0  8:16  
   77   76  2484 Rebekah Gresko            FR Snowflake          25:40.9  8:16  
   78   77  2204 Patrice Siow              SR Blue Ridge         25:45.2  8:18  
   79   78  2201 Ashley Celaya             SR Blue Ridge         25:59.8  8:23  
   80   79  2556 Autumn Qumawunu           JR Winslow            26:02.9  8:24  
   81   80  2397 Brenna Winton             SO Payson             26:14.6  8:27  
   82   81  2349 Erin Brown                JR Monument Valley    26:15.5  8:28  
   83   82  2355 Queta Yazzie              SR Monument Valley    26:18.3  8:28  
   84   83  2393 Melissa Laspisa           JR Payson             26:36.0  8:34  
   85   84  2486 Faith Rogers              JR Snowflake          26:38.8  8:35  
   86   85  2487 Julia Rosales             SR Snowflake          26:40.0  8:35  
   87   86  2467 Rosie Burr                SR Show Low           26:43.0  8:36  
   88   87  2555 Mia Quinonez              SO Winslow            27:13.8  8:46  
   89   88  2282 Jordan Platero            JR Holbrook           27:23.3  8:49  
   90   89  2285 Rebecca Smith             JR Holbrook           27:50.2  8:58  
   91   90  2351 Carly Jo Sells            SO Monument Valley    27:58.3  9:01  
   92   91  2473 Heather Tautimez          JR Show Low           28:06.8  9:03  
   93   92  2395 Baylee North              SO Payson             28:22.4  9:08  
   94   93  2287 Faith Tsosie              SO Holbrook           28:28.0  9:10  
   95   94  2472 Emi Ludwig                FR Show Low           28:28.9  9:11  
   96   95  2468 Jacey Matyas              JR Show Low           31:20.9 10:06  
   97   96  2391 Amy Borges                JR Payson             32:10.0 10:22  
   98   97  2353 Cortney Whitehorse        JR Monument Valley    33:28.8 10:47  
   99       2343 Tiffany Drake             SR Mingus Union       34:28.3 11:06  
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    61  Ganado                      (  20:52.3  1:44:21.4   1:44.9) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2264 Janaya McIntosh        SR   19:52.3 
  2      4   2265 Jayla McIntosh         SO   20:16.3 
  3     15   2268 Shaunda Yazzie         SO   21:13.2 
  4     18   2262 Kayla Beck             FR   21:22.4 
  5     23   2267 Camille Uentillie      SR   21:37.2 
  6   ( 33)  2266 Annallysia Shepherd    FR   22:05.4 
  7   ( 40)  2263 Shada Golden           JR   22:23.4 
 
  2.    85  Window Rock                 (  21:12.6  1:46:02.6   1:56.0) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2540 Taylor Murphy          SR   19:59.4 
  2     13   2539 Cameron Long           SR   21:07.0 
  3     20   2541 Bayle Talkalai         SO   21:23.9 
  4     22   2538 Angel Dickson          SR   21:36.9 
  5     28   2543 Kiana Toadlena         SR   21:55.4 
  6   ( 39)  2542 Haley Talkalai         SR   22:16.4 
  7   ( 67)  2537 Kailey Curley          FR   24:14.7 
 
  3.    92  Chinle                      (  21:20.4  1:46:41.8   1:31.9) 
========================================== 
  1      5   2224 Alisia Honyumptewa     JR   20:34.1 
  2     12   2222 Raquelle Curley        SR   21:01.5 
  3     16   2223 Darian Davis           SR   21:15.0 
  4     25   2226 Sadie Jim              SR   21:45.2 
  5     34   2221 Amanda Antone          SR   22:06.0 
  6   ( 36)  2227 Mya Ute                FR   22:13.3 
 
  4.    92  Coconino                    (  21:21.7  1:46:48.4   1:32.9) 
========================================== 
  1      6   2238 Hope Saxton            SO   20:42.4 
  2      8   2235 Kaelynn Ashley         SO   20:55.6 
  3     10   2240 Lilia Tassinari        JR   20:57.8 
  4     31   2236 Jordan Brockman        JR   21:57.3 
  5     37   2237 Stephanie Hawkins      JR   22:15.3 
  6   ( 47)  2239 Kailani Charlie        JR   23:08.9 
  7   ( 58)  2241 Oniah Tully-Barton     FR   23:37.3 
 
  5.   110  Prescott                    (  21:31.2  1:47:35.9   3:07.3) 
========================================== 
  1      3   2416 Makenna Bray           SO   20:11.6 
  2      9   2422 Emily McMahon          SO   20:56.9 
  3     11   2417 Tea Castro             FR   21:00.3 
  4     35   2420 Carissa Evans          SR   22:08.2 
  5     52   2421 Kara Hillig            SR   23:18.9 
  6   ( 56)  2419 Samantha Doyle         FR   23:31.8 
  7   ( 61)  2418 Carley Davis           SO   23:52.8 
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   120  Tuba City                   (  21:41.8  1:48:28.9   1:19.3) 
========================================== 
  1     14   2515 Larissa Yazzie         SO   21:12.1 
  2     17   2510 Shaelyn Honahni        SO   21:19.2 
  3     21   2511 Ranetta Jackson        SR   21:34.2 
  4     26   2512 Rochelle Jackson       SO   21:52.0 
  5     42   2509 Celecia Baca           SO   22:31.4 
  6   ( 51)  2513 Jasmine Puhuyaoma      SR   23:18.3 
  7   ( 55)  2514 Camille Secatero       SO   23:25.4 
 
  7.   122  Page                        (  21:41.7  1:48:28.5   1:05.9) 
========================================== 
  1      7   2383 Victoria Tenpenny      SR   20:52.9 
  2     24   2382 Kodi Tate              JR   21:43.9 
  3     29   2380 Sofia Bryan            JR   21:56.3 
  4     30   2379 Mikala Benally         JR   21:56.6 
  5     32   2381 Nahaniya Fowler        FR   21:58.8 
  6   ( 46)  2378 Nariah Begay           JR   23:06.6 
  7   ( 50)  2377 Nadya Begay            FR   23:17.6 
 
  8.   289  Snowflake                   (  23:54.8  1:59:34.0   3:46.1) 
========================================== 
  1     27   2485 Mignon Ritz            FR   21:54.8 
  2     49   2481 Hope Bateman           JR   23:12.3 
  3     68   2482 Ciara Despain          FR   24:15.5 
  4     69   2483 Anna Greenwood         JR   24:30.5 
  5     76   2484 Rebekah Gresko         FR   25:40.9 
  6   ( 84)  2486 Faith Rogers           JR   26:38.8 
  7   ( 85)  2487 Julia Rosales          SR   26:40.0 
 
  9.   292  Winslow                     (  23:46.5  1:58:52.5   2:29.4) 
========================================== 
  1     41   2557 Dana Yazzie            JR   22:30.7 
  2     53   2554 Arianna Quinones       SR   23:19.4 
  3     60   2551 Tyana Begay            SO   23:49.1 
  4     66   2553 Shawna Nodestine       JR   24:13.2 
  5     72   2552 Miranda Neboyia        SR   25:00.1 
  6   ( 79)  2556 Autumn Qumawunu        JR   26:02.9 
  7   ( 87)  2555 Mia Quinonez           SO   27:13.8 
 
 10.   294  Payson                      (  24:21.2  2:01:45.8   5:13.4) 
========================================== 
  1     19   2394 Aubrie Mercer          FR   21:22.6 
  2     38   2392 Kyra Ball              SR   22:16.2 
  3     74   2396 Lydia Schouten         FR   25:16.4 
  4     80   2397 Brenna Winton          SO   26:14.6 
  5     83   2393 Melissa Laspisa        JR   26:36.0 
  6   ( 92)  2395 Baylee North           SO   28:22.4 
  7   ( 96)  2391 Amy Borges             JR   32:10.0 
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   309  Blue Ridge                  (  23:59.7  1:59:58.5   1:31.5) 
========================================== 
  1     54   2200 Bernyna Begay          JR   23:22.0 
  2     59   2203 Preslie Cosay          SO   23:45.5 
  3     62   2206 Sierra Tenijieth       SR   23:58.5 
  4     63   2205 Mary Szabo             SO   23:59.0 
  5     71   2202 Erin Cosay             SR   24:53.5 
  6   ( 77)  2204 Patrice Siow           SR   25:45.2 
  7   ( 78)  2201 Ashley Celaya          SR   25:59.8 
 
 12.   316  Holbrook                    (  24:29.4  2:02:26.9   4:46.1) 
========================================== 
  1     43   2286 Ciara Spencer          SO   22:37.2 
  2     45   2281 Kiah Demuth            JR   22:40.1 
  3     65   2284 Ellie Smith            SO   24:06.3 
  4     75   2283 Anna Smith             SR   25:40.0 
  5     88   2282 Jordan Platero         JR   27:23.3 
  6   ( 89)  2285 Rebecca Smith          JR   27:50.2 
  7   ( 93)  2287 Faith Tsosie           SO   28:28.0 
 
 13.   348  Monument Valley             (  25:00.3  2:05:01.4   3:07.2) 
========================================== 
  1     48   2354 Chiara Yazzie          FR   23:11.1 
  2     64   2352 Shere Sells            SO   24:05.9 
  3     73   2350 Deanna Johnson         SO   25:10.6 
  4     81   2349 Erin Brown             JR   26:15.5 
  5     82   2355 Queta Yazzie           SR   26:18.3 
  6   ( 90)  2351 Carly Jo Sells         SO   27:58.3 
  7   ( 97)  2353 Cortney Whitehorse     JR   33:28.8 
 
 14.   348  Show Low                    (  25:08.9  2:05:44.1   5:28.1) 
========================================== 
  1     44   2470 Shelby Hall            SR   22:38.7 
  2     57   2471 Brianna McCaleb        SR   23:34.0 
  3     70   2469 Sierra Di Valentino    SR   24:41.6 
  4     86   2467 Rosie Burr             SR   26:43.0 
  5     91   2473 Heather Tautimez       JR   28:06.8 
  6   ( 94)  2472 Emi Ludwig             FR   28:28.9 
  7   ( 95)  2468 Jacey Matyas           JR   31:20.9 
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Div III/Section IV 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2387 Bowen Martin              JR Page               16:18.8  5:16  
    2    2  2232 Josiah Tsosie             SR Chinle             16:23.9  5:17  
    3    3  2229 Isaiah Honyumptewa        JR Chinle             16:38.0  5:22  
    4    4  2384 Dorian Daw                SR Page               16:57.2  5:28  
    5    5  2424 Matthew Bradley           SR Prescott           16:58.4  5:28  
    6    6  2516 Tristan Antonio           SR Tuba City          16:59.1  5:28  
    7    7  2428 Garrett Ward              SR Prescott           17:11.8  5:33  
    8    8  2211 Sky Martel                SR Blue Ridge         17:23.0  5:36  
    9    9  2480 Beau Williams             SO Show Low           17:28.4  5:38  
   10   10  2388 Cullen Nockideneh         SR Page               17:28.5  5:38  
   11   11  2228 Caleb Holiday             FR Chinle             17:29.2  5:38  
   12   12  2518 Johnson Farrell           JR Tuba City          17:30.5  5:39  
   13   13  2520 Aaron Simien              JR Tuba City          17:34.2  5:40  
   14   14  2423 Alec Almendarez           SO Prescott           17:34.8  5:40  
   15   15  2233 Wyatt Ute                 JR Chinle             17:43.3  5:43  
   16   16  2521 Isaac Simien              JR Tuba City          17:46.5  5:44  
   17   17  2390 Kaipo Uejo                JR Page               17:46.8  5:44  
   18   18  2389 Jacob Secody              SR Page               17:46.8  5:44  
   19   19  2426 Matthew Fredericks        SR Prescott           17:47.1  5:44  
   20   20  2293 Diyanii Yazzie            JR Holbrook           17:49.0  5:45  
   21   21  2246 Taylor Taliman            JR Coconino           17:54.4  5:46  
   22   22  2561 Landon Hendricks          SR Winslow            17:55.6  5:47  
   23   23  2248 Jon Ulibarri              SR Coconino           17:56.6  5:47  
   24   24  2244 Sam Lasley                SR Coconino           17:57.1  5:47  
   25   25  2231 Jarrell Singer            JR Chinle             17:57.2  5:47  
   26   26  2208 Kaden Brimhall            SO Blue Ridge         18:04.3  5:49  
   27   27  2522 Stephen Talayumptewa      SR Tuba City          18:06.5  5:50  
   28   28  2550 Caleb Smiley              FR Window Rock        18:07.9  5:51  
   29   29  2234 Stran Yazzie              FR Chinle             18:13.8  5:53  
   30   30  2564 Nolan Begay               SO Winslow            18:16.3  5:53  
   31   31  2544 Trey Duncan               JR Window Rock        18:17.3  5:54  
   32   32  2245 Adam Petersen             FR Coconino           18:30.1  5:58  
   33   33  2425 Wyatt Bray                JR Prescott           18:34.2  5:59  
   34   34  2546 Josh Lafontaine           JR Window Rock        18:37.1  6:00  
   35   35  2247 Cameron Toothaker-Lopez   FR Coconino           18:38.0  6:00  
   36   36  2429 Zackary Zertuche          JR Prescott           18:41.1  6:01  
   37   37  2493 Keaton Flake              JR Snowflake          18:42.3  6:02  
   38   38  2346 Jehiah Rogers             FR Mingus Union       18:44.1  6:02  
   39   39  2242 Roy Billups               FR Coconino           18:44.3  6:02  
   40   40  2361 Colwyn Nelson             FR Monument Valley    18:44.7  6:02  
   41   41  2290 Damien Johnson            FR Holbrook           18:45.9  6:03  
   42   42  2399 Jacob Fitzhugh            SO Payson             18:46.8  6:03  
   43   43  2385 Lorin Benally             SR Page               18:47.9  6:04  
   44   44  2491 Scott Bloomfield          JR Snowflake          18:48.0  6:04  
   45   45  2519 Kaden Granger             JR Tuba City          18:48.8  6:04  
   46   46  2560 Luke Edgewater            JR Winslow            18:48.8  6:04  
   47   47  2488 Tanner Austin             SR Snowflake          18:49.0  6:04  
   48   48  2359 Barton Hot                SR Monument Valley    18:49.8  6:04  
   49   49  2548 Kalem Roanhorse           SR Window Rock        18:55.9  6:06  
   50   50  2563 Bryant Navasie            SO Winslow            18:55.9  6:06  
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Div III/Section IV 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   51  2212 Connor Rock               SR Blue Ridge         19:02.4  6:08  
   52   52  2494 Ryan Kay                  SO Snowflake          19:03.2  6:08  
   53   53  2289 Michael Bigaii            FR Holbrook           19:04.1  6:09  
   54   54  2492 Kaden Clark               FR Snowflake          19:04.2  6:09  
   55   55  2357 Matthew Cly               JR Monument Valley    19:05.2  6:09  
   56   56  2547 Isaiah Morris             FR Window Rock        19:06.5  6:10  
   57   57  2558 Chad Belone               SO Winslow            19:07.4  6:10  
   58   58  2475 Reichen Cooke             SO Show Low           19:09.5  6:10  
   59   59  2559 Austin Dickson            FR Winslow            19:13.3  6:12  
   60   60  2356 Mourtice Clitso           JR Monument Valley    19:16.9  6:13  
   61   61  2210 Keefer Gagnon             SR Blue Ridge         19:24.5  6:15  
   62   62  2427 Jack Northrup             JR Prescott           19:30.6  6:17  
   63   63  2207 Kylan Atkinson            SO Blue Ridge         19:32.4  6:18  
   64   64  2358 John Gibson               SR Monument Valley    19:32.9  6:18  
   65   65  2490 Britton Ballard           SO Snowflake          19:40.5  6:20  
   66   66  2562 Tristan Long              SO Winslow            19:44.7  6:22  
   67   67  2489 Russell Baker             JR Snowflake          19:53.0  6:24  
   68   68  2545 Jonah Harvey              FR Window Rock        19:53.1  6:25  
   69   69  2360 Tyler Lake                SR Monument Valley    19:54.0  6:25  
   70   70  2243 Shayne Charlie            SR Coconino           19:54.2  6:25  
   71   71  2344 Riley Bliss               FR Mingus Union       19:59.6  6:27  
   72   72  2362 William Wayne             SO Monument Valley    20:04.9  6:28  
   73   73  2348 Cody Wager                JR Mingus Union       20:08.2  6:29  
   74   74  2549 Dereny Long               SR Window Rock        20:14.2  6:31  
   75   75  2209 Cecoda Clodfelter         SO Blue Ridge         20:16.6  6:32  
   76   76  2474 Canyon Cooke              JR Show Low           20:17.1  6:32  
   77   77  2294 Emmanuel Yellowhair       SR Holbrook           20:22.9  6:34  
   78   78  2292 Hayden Mike               JR Holbrook           20:30.9  6:37  
   79   79  2213 Zane Izenberg             SO Blue Ridge         20:37.5  6:39  
   80   80  2401 David Pasquini            JR Payson             20:40.0  6:40  
   81   81  2345 Lucas Doerksen            SO Mingus Union       20:55.2  6:44  
   82   82  2479 Jackson Tregaskes         SO Show Low           20:59.7  6:46  
   83   83  2476 Jace Owens                SO Show Low           21:10.6  6:49  
   84   84  2478 Loren Richards            JR Show Low           21:20.8  6:53  
   85   85  2477 Dahltyn Perkins           SO Show Low           21:31.1  6:56  
   86   86  2347 John Valentine            SO Mingus Union       21:46.8  7:01  
   87   87  2400 Justin Keegan             SO Payson             22:27.9  7:14  
   88   88  2288 Kyen Attakai              SR Holbrook           23:27.1  7:33  
   89   89  2403 Andrew Ward               SR Payson             24:02.9  7:45  
   90   90  2291 Ryan Martin               JR Holbrook           24:42.7  7:58  
   91   91  2398 Brock Davis               JR Payson             26:10.8  8:26  
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    50  Page                        (  17:15.7  1:26:18.1   1:28.0) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2387 Bowen Martin           JR   16:18.8 
  2      4   2384 Dorian Daw             SR   16:57.2 
  3     10   2388 Cullen Nockideneh      SR   17:28.5 
  4     17   2390 Kaipo Uejo             JR   17:46.8 
  5     18   2389 Jacob Secody           SR   17:46.8 
  6   ( 43)  2385 Lorin Benally          SR   18:47.9 
 
  2.    56  Chinle                      (  17:14.4  1:26:11.6   1:33.3) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2232 Josiah Tsosie          SR   16:23.9 
  2      3   2229 Isaiah Honyumptewa     JR   16:38.0 
  3     11   2228 Caleb Holiday          FR   17:29.2 
  4     15   2233 Wyatt Ute              JR   17:43.3 
  5     25   2231 Jarrell Singer         JR   17:57.2 
  6   ( 29)  2234 Stran Yazzie           FR   18:13.8 
 
  3.    74  Tuba City                   (  17:35.4  1:27:56.8   1:07.4) 
========================================== 
  1      6   2516 Tristan Antonio        SR   16:59.1 
  2     12   2518 Johnson Farrell        JR   17:30.5 
  3     13   2520 Aaron Simien           JR   17:34.2 
  4     16   2521 Isaac Simien           JR   17:46.5 
  5     27   2522 Stephen Talayumptewa   SR   18:06.5 
  6   ( 45)  2519 Kaden Granger          JR   18:48.8 
 
  4.    78  Prescott                    (  17:37.3  1:28:06.3   1:35.8) 
========================================== 
  1      5   2424 Matthew Bradley        SR   16:58.4 
  2      7   2428 Garrett Ward           SR   17:11.8 
  3     14   2423 Alec Almendarez        SO   17:34.8 
  4     19   2426 Matthew Fredericks     SR   17:47.1 
  5     33   2425 Wyatt Bray             JR   18:34.2 
  6   ( 36)  2429 Zackary Zertuche       JR   18:41.1 
  7   ( 62)  2427 Jack Northrup          JR   19:30.6 
 
  5.   135  Coconino                    (  18:11.3  1:30:56.2   0:43.6) 
========================================== 
  1     21   2246 Taylor Taliman         JR   17:54.4 
  2     23   2248 Jon Ulibarri           SR   17:56.6 
  3     24   2244 Sam Lasley             SR   17:57.1 
  4     32   2245 Adam Petersen          FR   18:30.1 
  5     35   2247 Cameron Toothaker-Lopez FR   18:38.0 
  6   ( 39)  2242 Roy Billups            FR   18:44.3 
  7   ( 70)  2243 Shayne Charlie         SR   19:54.2 
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   198  Window Rock                 (  18:37.0  1:33:04.7   0:58.6) 
========================================== 
  1     28   2550 Caleb Smiley           FR   18:07.9 
  2     31   2544 Trey Duncan            JR   18:17.3 
  3     34   2546 Josh Lafontaine        JR   18:37.1 
  4     49   2548 Kalem Roanhorse        SR   18:55.9 
  5     56   2547 Isaiah Morris          FR   19:06.5 
  6   ( 68)  2545 Jonah Harvey           FR   19:53.1 
  7   ( 74)  2549 Dereny Long            SR   20:14.2 
 
  7.   205  Winslow                     (  18:36.8  1:33:04.0   1:11.8) 
========================================== 
  1     22   2561 Landon Hendricks       SR   17:55.6 
  2     30   2564 Nolan Begay            SO   18:16.3 
  3     46   2560 Luke Edgewater         JR   18:48.8 
  4     50   2563 Bryant Navasie         SO   18:55.9 
  5     57   2558 Chad Belone            SO   19:07.4 
  6   ( 59)  2559 Austin Dickson         FR   19:13.3 
  7   ( 66)  2562 Tristan Long           SO   19:44.7 
 
  8.   209  Blue Ridge                  (  18:41.4  1:33:26.6   2:09.4) 
========================================== 
  1      8   2211 Sky Martel             SR   17:23.0 
  2     26   2208 Kaden Brimhall         SO   18:04.3 
  3     51   2212 Connor Rock            SR   19:02.4 
  4     61   2210 Keefer Gagnon          SR   19:24.5 
  5     63   2207 Kylan Atkinson         SO   19:32.4 
  6   ( 75)  2209 Cecoda Clodfelter      SO   20:16.6 
  7   ( 79)  2213 Zane Izenberg          SO   20:37.5 
 
  9.   234  Snowflake                   (  18:53.4  1:34:26.7   0:21.9) 
========================================== 
  1     37   2493 Keaton Flake           JR   18:42.3 
  2     44   2491 Scott Bloomfield       JR   18:48.0 
  3     47   2488 Tanner Austin          SR   18:49.0 
  4     52   2494 Ryan Kay               SO   19:03.2 
  5     54   2492 Kaden Clark            FR   19:04.2 
  6   ( 65)  2490 Britton Ballard        SO   19:40.5 
  7   ( 67)  2489 Russell Baker          JR   19:53.0 
 
 10.   267  Monument Valley             (  19:05.9  1:35:29.5   0:48.2) 
========================================== 
  1     40   2361 Colwyn Nelson          FR   18:44.7 
  2     48   2359 Barton Hot             SR   18:49.8 
  3     55   2357 Matthew Cly            JR   19:05.2 
  4     60   2356 Mourtice Clitso        JR   19:16.9 
  5     64   2358 John Gibson            SR   19:32.9 
  6   ( 69)  2360 Tyler Lake             SR   19:54.0 
  7   ( 72)  2362 William Wayne          SO   20:04.9 
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
 11.   269  Holbrook                    (  19:18.6  1:36:32.8   2:41.9) 
========================================== 
  1     20   2293 Diyanii Yazzie         JR   17:49.0 
  2     41   2290 Damien Johnson         FR   18:45.9 
  3     53   2289 Michael Bigaii         FR   19:04.1 
  4     77   2294 Emmanuel Yellowhair    SR   20:22.9 
  5     78   2292 Hayden Mike            JR   20:30.9 
  6   ( 88)  2288 Kyen Attakai           SR   23:27.1 
  7   ( 90)  2291 Ryan Martin            JR   24:42.7 
 
 12.   308  Show Low                    (  19:49.1  1:39:05.3   3:42.2) 
========================================== 
  1      9   2480 Beau Williams          SO   17:28.4 
  2     58   2475 Reichen Cooke          SO   19:09.5 
  3     76   2474 Canyon Cooke           JR   20:17.1 
  4     82   2479 Jackson Tregaskes      SO   20:59.7 
  5     83   2476 Jace Owens             SO   21:10.6 
  6   ( 84)  2478 Loren Richards         JR   21:20.8 
  7   ( 85)  2477 Dahltyn Perkins        SO   21:31.1 
 
 13.   349  Mingus Union                (  20:18.8  1:41:33.9   3:02.7) 
========================================== 
  1     38   2346 Jehiah Rogers          FR   18:44.1 
  2     71   2344 Riley Bliss            FR   19:59.6 
  3     73   2348 Cody Wager             JR   20:08.2 
  4     81   2345 Lucas Doerksen         SO   20:55.2 
  5     86   2347 John Valentine         SO   21:46.8 
 
 14.   389  Payson                      (  22:25.7  1:52:08.4   7:24.0) 
========================================== 
  1     42   2399 Jacob Fitzhugh         SO   18:46.8 
  2     80   2401 David Pasquini         JR   20:40.0 
  3     87   2400 Justin Keegan          SO   22:27.9 
  4     89   2403 Andrew Ward            SR   24:02.9 
  5     91   2398 Brock Davis            JR   26:10.8 
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Div IV/Section III 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2368 Maya Smith                SR Northland Prep     18:11.2  5:52  
    2    2  2501 Ali Upshaw                SO St Michael         19:04.1  6:09  
    3    3  2364 Keelah Barger             SR Northland Prep     19:20.7  6:14  
    4       2407 Precious Robinson         JR Pinon              19:35.8  6:19  
    5    4  2365 Nora Blodgett             SR Northland Prep     20:16.5  6:32  
    6    5  2296 Jaeda Honani              JR Hopi               20:25.6  6:35  
    7    6  2526 Nizhoni James             SO Valley (Sanders)   20:56.9  6:45  
    8    7  2180 Naomi Rustin              SO Alchesay           21:13.8  6:50  
    9    8  2496 Chiara Holgate            FR St Michael         21:20.8  6:53  
   10    9  2529 Valiyah Yazzie            JR Valley (Sanders)   21:23.5  6:54  
   11   10  2367 Andrea Lopez              SR Northland Prep     21:28.0  6:55  
   12   11  2299 Kaleen Joseph             SO Hopi               21:38.8  6:59  
   13   12  2298 Latifah Huma              JR Hopi               21:47.2  7:01  
   14   13  2328 Liyah Begay               JR Many Farms         22:03.3  7:06  
   15   14  2179 Maria Riley               SO Alchesay           22:06.7  7:08  
   16   15  2499 Auri Quintana             FR St Michael         22:07.2  7:08  
   17   16  2500 Lynelle Slim              FR St Michael         22:09.2  7:08  
   18   17  2333 Haylin Wheeler            JR Many Farms         22:09.5  7:08  
   19   18  2363 Kate Bailey               JR Northland Prep     22:20.1  7:12  
   20   19  2498 Ashley Phillips           FR St Michael         22:26.4  7:14  
   21       2277 Ashley Huskie             SO Greyhills          22:32.6  7:16  
   22   20  2527 Janell Lewis              FR Valley (Sanders)   22:37.0  7:17  
   23       2190 Megan Holm                SR BASIS Flagstaff    22:40.8  7:18  
   24   21  2300 Sherice Keevama           SO Hopi               22:42.2  7:19  
   25       2193 Rebecca Sturm             SR BASIS Flagstaff    22:45.9  7:20  
   26   22  2178 Lia Quintero              JR Alchesay           22:53.1  7:22  
   27   23  2297 Lauryn Honwynewa          JR Hopi               22:53.2  7:22  
   28   24  2331 Nicole Shorty             SR Many Farms         23:06.5  7:27  
   29   25  2176 Malita Malone             SO Alchesay           23:16.2  7:30  
   30       2319 Mia Martinez              SO Kingman Academy    23:17.0  7:30  
   31   26  2495 Star Anderson             FR St Michael         23:35.9  7:36  
   32   27  2175 Whitney Lister            SO Alchesay           23:42.6  7:38  
   33   28  2366 Claire Gibson             SO Northland Prep     23:44.2  7:39  
   34       2309 Kaylie Gardner            JR Joseph City        23:47.7  7:40  
   35   29  2329 Dee Deswood               SO Many Farms         23:53.4  7:42  
   36   30  2295 Veronica Casuse           JR Hopi               23:55.8  7:43  
   37   31  2334 Swiftbird Yellowhair      SR Many Farms         24:06.8  7:46  
   38   32  2497 Cameron Nelson            SO St Michael         24:25.0  7:52  
   39   33  2528 Sheyenne Six              SR Valley (Sanders)   24:25.2  7:52  
   40   34  2448 Wynora Tsosie                Rock Point         24:35.4  7:55  
   41       2310 Katrina Heaton            FR Joseph City        24:48.2  7:59  
   42   35  2174 Halle Anderson            SO Alchesay           24:51.4  8:01  
   43   36  2332 Fiona Taylor              SO Many Farms         24:58.6  8:03  
   44   37  2301 Autumn Secakuku           SO Hopi               25:00.3  8:03  
   45   38  2330 Dea Deswood               SO Many Farms         25:11.8  8:07  
   46   39  2449 Brianna Yazzie               Rock Point         25:17.6  8:09  
   47       2457 Serena Allen              FR Sedona Red Rock    25:18.7  8:09  
   48   40  2523 Tapanga Bedonie           SR Valley (Sanders)   25:24.5  8:11  
   49       2311 Kayla Parra               FR Joseph City        25:51.6  8:20  
   50   41  2524 Shantal Gibson            FR Valley (Sanders)   26:02.2  8:23  
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Div IV/Section III 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   42  2445 Tierra John                  Rock Point         26:11.3  8:26  
   52       2214 Claudia Escobedo          SR Camp Verde         26:17.6  8:28  
   53   43  2369 Alex Zavala               SO Northland Prep     26:34.9  8:34  
   54   44  2525 Denise Golden             JR Valley (Sanders)   26:39.2  8:35  
   55       2192 Emma Murphy               JR BASIS Flagstaff    26:58.6  8:41  
   56       2459 Cheyenne Javey            SO Sedona Red Rock    27:42.8  8:56  
   57       2406 Jessica Klah              SO Pinon              27:48.7  8:58  
   58       2458 Krushi Bhakta             SO Sedona Red Rock    28:52.5  9:18  
   59   45  2444 Marlena Hott                 Rock Point         28:57.6  9:20  
   60       2189 Camila Hess-Neustadt      SO BASIS Flagstaff    29:44.5  9:35  
   61       2460 Zoe Schibler              FR Sedona Red Rock    30:20.1  9:46  
   62       2276 Alexis Holgate            FR Greyhills          36:28.9 11:45  
   63   46  2447 Anastasia Small           SO Rock Point         38:12.8 12:18  
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    36  Northland Preparatory       (  20:19.3  1:41:36.5   4:08.9) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2368 Maya Smith             SR   18:11.2 
  2      3   2364 Keelah Barger          SR   19:20.7 
  3      4   2365 Nora Blodgett          SR   20:16.5 
  4     10   2367 Andrea Lopez           SR   21:28.0 
  5     18   2363 Kate Bailey            JR   22:20.1 
  6   ( 28)  2366 Claire Gibson          SO   23:44.2 
  7   ( 43)  2369 Alex Zavala            SO   26:34.9 
 
  2.    60  St Michael Indian           (  21:25.6  1:47:07.7   3:22.3) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2501 Ali Upshaw             SO   19:04.1 
  2      8   2496 Chiara Holgate         FR   21:20.8 
  3     15   2499 Auri Quintana          FR   22:07.2 
  4     16   2500 Lynelle Slim           FR   22:09.2 
  5     19   2498 Ashley Phillips        FR   22:26.4 
  6   ( 26)  2495 Star Anderson          FR   23:35.9 
  7   ( 32)  2497 Cameron Nelson         SO   24:25.0 
 
  3.    72  Hopi                        (  21:53.4  1:49:27.0   2:27.6) 
========================================== 
  1      5   2296 Jaeda Honani           JR   20:25.6 
  2     11   2299 Kaleen Joseph          SO   21:38.8 
  3     12   2298 Latifah Huma           JR   21:47.2 
  4     21   2300 Sherice Keevama        SO   22:42.2 
  5     23   2297 Lauryn Honwynewa       JR   22:53.2 
  6   ( 30)  2295 Veronica Casuse        JR   23:55.8 
  7   ( 37)  2301 Autumn Secakuku        SO   25:00.3 
 
  4.    95  Alchesay                    (  22:38.5  1:53:12.4   2:28.8) 
========================================== 
  1      7   2180 Naomi Rustin           SO   21:13.8 
  2     14   2179 Maria Riley            SO   22:06.7 
  3     22   2178 Lia Quintero           JR   22:53.1 
  4     25   2176 Malita Malone          SO   23:16.2 
  5     27   2175 Whitney Lister         SO   23:42.6 
  6   ( 35)  2174 Halle Anderson         SO   24:51.4 
 
  5.   108  Valley (Sanders)            (  22:57.5  1:54:47.1   4:27.6) 
========================================== 
  1      6   2526 Nizhoni James          SO   20:56.9 
  2      9   2529 Valiyah Yazzie         JR   21:23.5 
  3     20   2527 Janell Lewis           FR   22:37.0 
  4     33   2528 Sheyenne Six           SR   24:25.2 
  5     40   2523 Tapanga Bedonie        SR   25:24.5 
  6   ( 41)  2524 Shantal Gibson         FR   26:02.2 
  7   ( 44)  2525 Denise Golden          JR   26:39.2 
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   114  Many Farms                  (  23:03.9  1:55:19.5   2:03.5) 
========================================== 
  1     13   2328 Liyah Begay            JR   22:03.3 
  2     17   2333 Haylin Wheeler         JR   22:09.5 
  3     24   2331 Nicole Shorty          SR   23:06.5 
  4     29   2329 Dee Deswood            SO   23:53.4 
  5     31   2334 Swiftbird Yellowhair   SR   24:06.8 
  6   ( 36)  2332 Fiona Taylor           SO   24:58.6 
  7   ( 38)  2330 Dea Deswood            SO   25:11.8 
 
  7.   206  Rock Point                  (  28:39.0  2:23:14.7  13:37.4) 
========================================== 
  1     34   2448 Wynora Tsosie               24:35.4 
  2     39   2449 Brianna Yazzie              25:17.6 
  3     42   2445 Tierra John                 26:11.3 
  4     45   2444 Marlena Hott                28:57.6 
  5     46   2447 Anastasia Small        SO   38:12.8 
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run Div IV/Section III 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  2318 Talon Smith               JR Joseph City        16:30.6  5:19  
    2    2  2305 Jihad Nodman              JR Hopi               16:40.2  5:22  
    3    3  2371 Brandon Bounds            SO Northland Prep     17:08.9  5:32  
    4    4  2531 Justin James              SO Valley (Sanders)   17:10.6  5:32  
    5       2439 Alex Yellowhair           SR Red Mesa           17:16.7  5:34  
    6    5  2303 Dewayne Laban             JR Hopi               17:19.8  5:35  
    7    6  2325 Sam Skankey               SR Kingman Academy    17:21.2  5:36  
    8    7  2302 Steven Baker              JR Hopi               17:23.3  5:36  
    9    8  2370 Hayden Anderson           SO Northland Prep     17:30.5  5:39  
   10    9  2337 Jarren Teller             SR Many Farms         17:35.6  5:40  
   11   10  2372 Nicholas Hall             SR Northland Prep     17:36.8  5:41  
   12   11  2183 Stevie Gregg              SR Alchesay           17:39.4  5:41  
   13   12  2374 Micah Stanton             JR Northland Prep     17:41.3  5:42  
   14   13  2185 Iry Larzelere             SR Alchesay           17:47.7  5:44  
   15   14  2187 Raymond Wright            SO Alchesay           17:51.3  5:45  
   16   15  2340 Trevor Wilson             SR Many Farms         17:54.0  5:46  
   17   16  2341 Quintyler Yazzie          SO Many Farms         17:59.6  5:48  
   18   17  2504 Trey Tracy                SO St Michael         18:01.2  5:48  
   19   18  2308 Mason Talahaftewa         SO Hopi               18:02.2  5:49  
   20   19  2304 Trey Lomayestewa          SR Hopi               18:04.0  5:49  
   21   20  2182 Jeron Daley               SR Alchesay           18:06.1  5:50  
   22   21  2181 Triston Billy             FR Alchesay           18:06.6  5:50  
   23   22  2313 Jacob Bushman             SO Joseph City        18:11.9  5:52  
   24   23  2194 Tucker Grams              SO BASIS Flagstaff    18:12.5  5:52  
   25       2280 Wyatt Whiterock           FR Greyhills          18:14.0  5:53  
   26   24  2375 Sailor Starcher           JR Northland Prep     18:18.7  5:54  
   27   25  2414 Autry Laughter            SO Pinon              18:21.1  5:55  
   28   26  2306 Shaunanthony Pashano      SO Hopi               18:28.4  5:57  
   29   27  2307 Tyrall Roland             FR Hopi               18:39.2  6:01  
   30   28  2199 Karl Spinti               SR BASIS Flagstaff    18:42.0  6:02  
   31   29  2336 Devaughn Dedman           JR Many Farms         18:48.3  6:04  
   32   30  2335 Richard Campbell          SO Many Farms         18:48.9  6:04  
   33   31  2376 Nathanial Sullivan        SO Northland Prep     18:52.6  6:05  
   34   32  2186 Harley Upton              SR Alchesay           18:55.8  6:06  
   35   33  2463 Nathan Hoyer              SR Sedona Red Rock    18:56.3  6:06  
   36   34  2338 Joseph Towne              FR Many Farms         18:57.0  6:06  
   37   35  2373 Zack Bivens               SR Northland Prep     18:58.8  6:07  
   38   36  2339 Victor Tsosie             JR Many Farms         19:03.4  6:09  
   39   37  2184 Nehemiah Johnson          SO Alchesay           19:04.5  6:09  
   40   38  2451 Cory Begay                SR Rock Point         19:05.4  6:09  
   41   39  2196 Quintin Norris            SR BASIS Flagstaff    19:07.3  6:10  
   42   40  2197 Joseph Reich              SR BASIS Flagstaff    19:09.1  6:10  
   43       2218 Dominic Pittman           JR Camp Verde         19:23.4  6:15  
   44   41  2410 Talmadge Begay            SR Pinon              19:25.0  6:15  
   45   42  2462 Forrest Hartley           SO Sedona Red Rock    19:25.6  6:16  
   46   43  2413 Joe Klah III              SR Pinon              19:27.1  6:16  
   47   44  2535 Sheldon Tsosie            JR Valley (Sanders)   19:31.3  6:17  
   48   45  2502 Kyren Emerson             FR St Michael         19:31.4  6:18  
   49   46  2315 Kovascics Kinlicheenie    JR Joseph City        19:38.0  6:20  
   50   47  2533 Zechariah Roan            SR Valley (Sanders)   19:40.4  6:20  
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                        AIA Sectionals Hidden Cove 
                      Hosted by Holbrook High School 
            Hidden Cove Golf Course, Holbrook, AZ - 10/27/2017 
 
         Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com * (480) 799-WING 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run Div IV/Section III 
============================================================================== 
 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   48  2323 Mitchel Oldham            SR Kingman Academy    19:44.2  6:22  
   52   49  2411 Christian Bert            SO Pinon              19:53.4  6:25  
   53   50  2326 Grant Striker             JR Kingman Academy    19:55.6  6:25  
   54   51  2258 Micah Ivins               FR Dishchii bikoh     20:00.9  6:27  
   55   52  2316 Kaden Moss                JR Joseph City        20:01.7  6:27  
   56   53  2465 Marino Lezcano            JR Sedona Red Rock    20:04.4  6:28  
   57   54  2464 Eduardo Jimenez           SR Sedona Red Rock    20:05.0  6:28  
   58   55  2456 Terance Woody                Rock Point         20:05.6  6:29  
   59   56  2259 McCalvin Miller           JR Dishchii bikoh     20:08.4  6:29  
   60   57  2195 Kai Grumbine              JR BASIS Flagstaff    20:09.6  6:30  
   61   58  2453 Jamaal Paul               JR Rock Point         20:19.9  6:33  
   62   59  2261 Al Pippen Tsosie          SR Dishchii bikoh     20:20.6  6:33  
   63       2278 Adriano Clark             SO Greyhills          20:26.3  6:35  
   64   60  2536 D'Andre Yazzie            JR Valley (Sanders)   20:33.7  6:38  
   65       2440 Preston Curley            SR Red Valley-Cove    20:58.2  6:45  
   66       2441 Jeremiah Dean             SR Red Valley-Cove    20:59.6  6:46  
   67   61  2314 Seth Hutchens             SO Joseph City        21:07.5  6:48  
   68   62  2505 Brayden Watchman          FR St Michael         21:11.0  6:50  
   69   63  2409 Alanderson Begay          JR Pinon              21:23.8  6:54  
   70   64  2322 Andrew Michelson          SR Kingman Academy    21:27.3  6:55  
   71   65  2503 Dante Garcia              FR St Michael         21:32.5  6:57  
   72   66  2530 Zachery Etsitty           JR Valley (Sanders)   21:33.5  6:57  
   73   67  2466 Dylan Martinez            SR Sedona Red Rock    21:34.5  6:57  
   74   68  2508 Kaedan Yazzie             FR St Michael         21:37.7  6:58  
   75   69  2260 Taylin Thompson           FR Dishchii bikoh     21:38.2  6:58  
   76   70  2506 Alden Wauneka             FR St Michael         21:40.1  6:59  
   77   71  2321 Ashton Gatineau           JR Kingman Academy    21:50.7  7:02  
   78       2219 Logan Pratt               JR Camp Verde         22:07.9  7:08  
   79   72  2532 Peshlakai Roan            FR Valley (Sanders)   22:15.5  7:10  
   80   73  2461 Cisco Bekele              FR Sedona Red Rock    22:19.8  7:12  
   81   74  2324 Joey Roehrick             FR Kingman Academy    22:23.1  7:13  
   82   75  2534 Tristan Begay             JR Valley (Sanders)   22:33.0  7:16  
   83   76  2507 Jalen Woody               FR St Michael         22:38.7  7:18  
   84       2442 Darren Scott              SR Red Valley-Cove    22:56.4  7:24  
   85       2443 Isaiah Scott              FR Red Valley-Cove    23:00.4  7:25  
   86   77  2412 Byron Denny               FR Pinon              23:01.6  7:25  
   87   78  2255 Reno Caddo                SR Dishchii bikoh     23:10.8  7:28  
   88       2216 Sy Hanson                 SO Camp Verde         23:40.6  7:38  
   89   79  2327 Nathan Zorn               JR Kingman Academy    23:41.7  7:38  
   90   80  2256 Angelo Duncun             FR Dishchii bikoh     25:25.8  8:12  
   91   81  2455 Rylan Wilson                 Rock Point         25:50.3  8:19  
   92   82  2312 Rex Ballew                JR Joseph City        26:22.4  8:30  
   93       2279  Jr. Tappo                SO Greyhills          27:09.0  8:45  
   94   83  2452 Sterlin John                 Rock Point         27:35.7  8:53  
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  1.    51  Hopi                        (  17:29.9  1:27:29.5   1:23.8) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2305 Jihad Nodman           JR   16:40.2 
  2      5   2303 Dewayne Laban          JR   17:19.8 
  3      7   2302 Steven Baker           JR   17:23.3 
  4     18   2308 Mason Talahaftewa      SO   18:02.2 
  5     19   2304 Trey Lomayestewa       SR   18:04.0 
  6   ( 26)  2306 Shaunanthony Pashano   SO   18:28.4 
  7   ( 27)  2307 Tyrall Roland          FR   18:39.2 
 
  2.    57  Northland Preparatory       (  17:39.3  1:28:16.2   1:09.8) 
========================================== 
  1      3   2371 Brandon Bounds         SO   17:08.9 
  2      8   2370 Hayden Anderson        SO   17:30.5 
  3     10   2372 Nicholas Hall          SR   17:36.8 
  4     12   2374 Micah Stanton          JR   17:41.3 
  5     24   2375 Sailor Starcher        JR   18:18.7 
  6   ( 31)  2376 Nathanial Sullivan     SO   18:52.6 
  7   ( 35)  2373 Zack Bivens            SR   18:58.8 
 
  3.    79  Alchesay                    (  17:54.3  1:29:31.1   0:27.2) 
========================================== 
  1     11   2183 Stevie Gregg           SR   17:39.4 
  2     13   2185 Iry Larzelere          SR   17:47.7 
  3     14   2187 Raymond Wright         SO   17:51.3 
  4     20   2182 Jeron Daley            SR   18:06.1 
  5     21   2181 Triston Billy          FR   18:06.6 
  6   ( 32)  2186 Harley Upton           SR   18:55.8 
  7   ( 37)  2184 Nehemiah Johnson       SO   19:04.5 
 
  4.    99  Many Farms                  (  18:13.3  1:31:06.4   1:13.3) 
========================================== 
  1      9   2337 Jarren Teller          SR   17:35.6 
  2     15   2340 Trevor Wilson          SR   17:54.0 
  3     16   2341 Quintyler Yazzie       SO   17:59.6 
  4     29   2336 Devaughn Dedman        JR   18:48.3 
  5     30   2335 Richard Campbell       SO   18:48.9 
  6   ( 34)  2338 Joseph Towne           FR   18:57.0 
  7   ( 36)  2339 Victor Tsosie          JR   19:03.4 
 
  5.   182  Joseph City                 (  19:06.0  1:35:29.7   4:36.9) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2318 Talon Smith            JR   16:30.6 
  2     22   2313 Jacob Bushman          SO   18:11.9 
  3     46   2315 Kovascics Kinlicheenie JR   19:38.0 
  4     52   2316 Kaden Moss             JR   20:01.7 
  5     61   2314 Seth Hutchens          SO   21:07.5 
  6   ( 82)  2312 Rex Ballew             JR   26:22.4 
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  6.   187  BASIS Flagstaff             (  19:04.1  1:35:20.5   1:57.1) 
========================================== 
  1     23   2194 Tucker Grams           SO   18:12.5 
  2     28   2199 Karl Spinti            SR   18:42.0 
  3     39   2196 Quintin Norris         SR   19:07.3 
  4     40   2197 Joseph Reich           SR   19:09.1 
  5     57   2195 Kai Grumbine           JR   20:09.6 
 
  7.   221  Valley (Sanders)            (  19:41.9  1:38:29.5   4:22.9) 
========================================== 
  1      4   2531 Justin James           SO   17:10.6 
  2     44   2535 Sheldon Tsosie         JR   19:31.3 
  3     47   2533 Zechariah Roan         SR   19:40.4 
  4     60   2536 D'Andre Yazzie         JR   20:33.7 
  5     66   2530 Zachery Etsitty        JR   21:33.5 
  6   ( 72)  2532 Peshlakai Roan         FR   22:15.5 
  7   ( 75)  2534 Tristan Begay          JR   22:33.0 
 
  8.   221  Pinon                       (  19:42.1  1:38:30.4   3:02.7) 
========================================== 
  1     25   2414 Autry Laughter         SO   18:21.1 
  2     41   2410 Talmadge Begay         SR   19:25.0 
  3     43   2413 Joe Klah III           SR   19:27.1 
  4     49   2411 Christian Bert         SO   19:53.4 
  5     63   2409 Alanderson Begay       JR   21:23.8 
  6   ( 77)  2412 Byron Denny            FR   23:01.6 
 
  9.   239  Kingman Academy             (  20:03.8  1:40:19.0   4:29.5) 
========================================== 
  1      6   2325 Sam Skankey            SR   17:21.2 
  2     48   2323 Mitchel Oldham         SR   19:44.2 
  3     50   2326 Grant Striker          JR   19:55.6 
  4     64   2322 Andrew Michelson       SR   21:27.3 
  5     71   2321 Ashton Gatineau        JR   21:50.7 
  6   ( 74)  2324 Joey Roehrick          FR   22:23.1 
  7   ( 79)  2327 Nathan Zorn            JR   23:41.7 
 
 10.   249  Sedona Red Rock             (  20:01.2  1:40:05.8   2:38.2) 
========================================== 
  1     33   2463 Nathan Hoyer           SR   18:56.3 
  2     42   2462 Forrest Hartley        SO   19:25.6 
  3     53   2465 Marino Lezcano         JR   20:04.4 
  4     54   2464 Eduardo Jimenez        SR   20:05.0 
  5     67   2466 Dylan Martinez         SR   21:34.5 
  6   ( 73)  2461 Cisco Bekele           FR   22:19.8 
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 11.   257  St Michael Indian           (  20:22.8  1:41:53.8   3:36.5) 
========================================== 
  1     17   2504 Trey Tracy             SO   18:01.2 
  2     45   2502 Kyren Emerson          FR   19:31.4 
  3     62   2505 Brayden Watchman       FR   21:11.0 
  4     65   2503 Dante Garcia           FR   21:32.5 
  5     68   2508 Kaedan Yazzie          FR   21:37.7 
  6   ( 70)  2506 Alden Wauneka          FR   21:40.1 
  7   ( 76)  2507 Jalen Woody            FR   22:38.7 
 
 12.   313  Dishchii bikoh              (  21:03.8  1:45:18.9   3:09.9) 
========================================== 
  1     51   2258 Micah Ivins            FR   20:00.9 
  2     56   2259 McCalvin Miller        JR   20:08.4 
  3     59   2261 Al Pippen Tsosie       SR   20:20.6 
  4     69   2260 Taylin Thompson        FR   21:38.2 
  5     78   2255 Reno Caddo             SR   23:10.8 
  6   ( 80)  2256 Angelo Duncun          FR   25:25.8 
 
 13.   315  Rock Point                  (  22:35.4  1:52:56.9   8:30.3) 
========================================== 
  1     38   2451 Cory Begay             SR   19:05.4 
  2     55   2456 Terance Woody               20:05.6 
  3     58   2453 Jamaal Paul            JR   20:19.9 
  4     81   2455 Rylan Wilson                25:50.3 
  5     83   2452 Sterlin John                27:35.7 
 
 


